
FVL BOARD OF MANAGERS SCHOOL DIRECTORY 2023-2024 

LINCOLN HS: 790 J Street, Lincoln, CA 95648 

PRINCIPAL: Jan Hladun;  jhladun@wpusd.org; 916-645-6360 

VP: Jason Brandt; jbrandt@wpusd.org, 916-645-6360 

Boys Athletic Director: Justin Patterson; jpatterson@wpusd.org ; 916-645-6360 

Girls Athletic Director: Donna Tofft; dtofft@wpusd.org ; 916-645-6384 

 

 NEVADA UNION HS: 11761 Ridge Road, Grass Valley, CA 95945 

PRINCIPAL:  Kelly Rhoden, krhoden@njuhsd.com , 530-273-4431x2004  

VP: Bethany Williams, bwilliams@njuhsd.com , 530-273-4431x2007 

VP: Luke Browning, lbrowning@njuhsd.com    530-273-4431x2007 

ATHLETIC DIR: Daniel Crossen,  Dcrossen@njuhsd.com , 530-273-4431x2017 

 

OAKMONT HS: 1710 Cirby Way, Roseville, CA 95661 

PRINCIPAL:  Isabel Govea: igovea@rjuhsd.us , 916-782-3781x2002/2001 sec. 

VP: Sondra Myles:  smyles@rjuhsd.us, 916-782-3781x2014 

ATHLETIC DIR: Tim Moore, tmoore@rjuhsd.us,  916-782-3781x2500 

 

PLACER HS:  275 Orange St., Auburn, CA 95603 

PRINCIPAL: Jamie Jackson, jjackson@puhsd.k12.ca.us,  530-745-5700 

VP: Tim Trokey, ttrokey@puhsd.k12.ca.us , 530-745-5713 

ATHLETIC DIR: Mike Sabins, msabins@puhsd.k12.ca.us , 530-745-5811 

 

PONDEROSA HS: 3661 Ponderosa Road, Shingle Springs, CA 95682 

PRINCIPAL:  Jeremy Hunt, jhunt@eduhsd.net , 530-677-2281 x2216/2210(sec) 

ATHLETIC DIR: Alex LaBass,  alabass@eduhsd.net , 530- 574- 2883 

 

WEST PARK: 2401 High School Road, Roseville, CA, 95747 

Principal: Becky House: bhouse@rjuhsd.us  916-786-2970    

VP: Cameron Layton: clayton@rjuhsd.us 916-786-2970 

Athletic Dir: John Hildebrand: jhildebrand@rjuhsd.us 916-786-2970 

 

Commissioner: Tom Henderson 

E-mail: tom-henderson@sbcglobal.net 916-342-7945(cell)   
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